uitslag 2 rondes

rang

naam
1 Sacré Tom
2 Cocquyt Andy
3 Leers Jarne
4 Cocquyt Alex
5 De Meyere Zita
6 De Meyere Yara
7 Latomme Laurens
8 Verschelde Joeri
9 Pisman Dirk
10 Aerssens Janne
11 Maenhout Tim
12 Tanghe Arthur
13 Tanghe Jan
14 Cleppe Dirk
15 De Caussemaker Rony
16 De Mits Wolf
17 Van Vooren Froor
18 Van de Walle Tom
19 De Mits Jan
20 Van der Straeten Annick
21 Van Daele Ronny
22 De Vuyst Katrien
23 Bastiaen Ellen
24 De Filette Julie
25 Mattheeuws Ferre
26 Wille Luc
27 Verdonck William
28 Stock Paul
29 De Gruytter Sanne
30 Van Nevel Ignace
31 Vanlanduyt Hubert

adres
Zomergem
Zelzate
Waarschoot
Boekhoute
Eeklo

Eeklo
Ronsele
Eeklo
Kluizen
Oostwinkel
Zomergem
Ronsele
Ronsele
Eeklo
Waarschoot
Ronsele
Aalter
Maldegem
Evergem
Westdorpe
Waarschoot
Zomergem
Gent
Zomergem
Oostwinkel
Zomergem

Beveren - Waas

Zomergem
Maldegem
Maldegem
Maldegem

geboorte afstand

jaar

cat
36 M
36 M
19 M
62 M
oV
6V
22 M
36 M
52 M
4V
38 M
4 M
34 M
48 M

M
12 M
35 M
33 M
55 M
52V
62 M
37V
37V
7V
7M
60 M
72 M
60 M
29V

M

M

4.4 km

tijd gemiddelde

15:13 17.35
15:24 17.14
16:04 16.43
17:30 15.09
17:36 15.00
17:39 14.96
18:03 14.63
18:06 14.59
18:31 14.26
20:23 12.95
20:40 12.77
21:43 12.16
21:43 12.16
22:20 11.82
22:42 11.63
22:51 11.55
23:16 11.35
23:56 11.03
23:57 11.02
24:00 11.00
24:20 10.85
25:05 10.52
25:05 10.52
25:10 10.49
25:10 10.49
25:20 10.42
25:43 10.27
25:47 10.24
25:54 10.19
26:20 10.03
26:25 9.99

km tijd
3:28
3:30
3:39
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:06
4:07
4:13
4:38
4:42
4:56
4:56
5:05
5:10
5:12
5:17
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:32
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:45
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:59
6:00



32 Lacayse Kamiel
33 Sucaet Emiel
34 Lyes Ben

35 Van de Kerckhove Danny

36 Cusse Castor

37 Dobbelaere Anouk
38 Latomme Isaline
39 Tanghe Louise

40 De Clerck Marthe
41 Aerssens Stan

42 Mattheeuws Nore
43 Tack Ellen

44 Mattheeuws Aster
45 Moens Evy

46 Dobbelaere Anke
47 Beekaert Delfien
48 De Filette Amilie
49 De Vilder Lucille

Oostwinkel
Zomergem
Eeklo
Lovendegem
Zomergem
Zomergem
Ronsele
Ronsele
Ronsele
Oostwinkel
Oostwinkel
Eeklo
Oostwinkel
Oostwinkel
Zomergem
Oostwinkel
Zomergem
Zomergem

12 M
14 M
13 M
45 M
7M
39V
13V
6V
7V
6 M
5V
40 V
5V
36V

31V
9 M

26:40
27:05
27:05
27:16
27:30
29:06
30:17
30:17
34.03
34:04
34.08
36:01
36:27
36:40
36:41
36:42
40:30
40:36

9.90
9.75
9.75
9.68
9.60
9.07
8.72
8.72
7.75
7.75
7.73
7.33
7.24
7.20
7.20
7.19
6.52
6.50

6:04
6:09
6:09
6:12
6:15
6:37
6:53
6:53
7:44
7:45
7:45
8:11
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:20
9:12
9:14



uitslag
rank

4 rondes
naam

1 Vandaele Jurgen

2 Verhaege Olivier

3 Ties Poulin

4 Leers Marnix

5 Kerf Celine

6 De Latter Henk

7 Stock Ben

8 De Roo Dirk

9 Schockaert Mario
10 Coppens Linda
11 De Mits Yves
12 Boelens Steven
13 Lacayse Jules
14 Fouquet Philippe
15 Maertens Nanncy
16 De Muynck Ivan
17 Van Haver Katrien
18 De Lille Lieve
19 Clincke Lode
20 Boelens Steven
21 De Craene Petra
22 Dauwe Ine

23 Chaves Dagvilar Sofia

24 Debruyne Nele
25 De Smet Luc
26 Lamont Sylvain
27 Dauwe Els

28 Cusse Jenny

29 Van Petegem Freddy

30 Volckaert Annette
31 Ingels Norbert

afstand
gemeente
Maarkedal
Zomergem
Gent
Waarschoot
Aalter

Eeklo
Zomergem
Zomergem
Melle
Moorsel
Ronsele

Sint - Laureins
Oostwinkel
Aalter

Eeklo

Ursel
Ronsele
Maldegem
Zomergem
Sint - Laureins
Zomergem
Ursel
Adegem
Zomergem
Zomergem
Kruishoutem
Zomergem
Zomergem
Lovendegem
Aalter
Evergem

leeftijd

8.8 km
cat
37 M
37 M
17 M
50 M
27V
57 M
20 M
63 M
44 M
57V
47 M
38 M
14 M
40 M
48 V
62 M
38V
44 v
31 M
38 M
42V
31V
41V
34V
69 M
63 M
33V
37 M
70 M
51V
73 M

tijd

32:26
32:45
34:37
35:22
39:40
40:12
40:40
41:28
41:45
42:37
43:18
43:56
44:12
44:17
44:25
44:28
45:22
45:36
46:22
43:56
46:44
48:25
49:25
49:52
50:27
50:47
51:27
51:32
52:24
52:58
54:05

gemiddelde

16.3
16.1
15.3
14.9
13.3
13.1
13.0
12.7
12.6
12.4
12.2
12.0
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.6
11.6
11.4
12.0
11.3
10.9
10.7
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.2
10.1
10.0

9.8

km tijd
3:41
3:43
3:56
4:01
4:30
4:34
4:37
4:43
4:45
4:51
4:55
5:00
5.01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:09
5:11
5:16
5:00
5:19
5:30
5:37
5:40
5:44
5:46
5:51
5:51
5:57
6:01
6:09



32 Cusse Grace Eeklo 32V 54:20 9.7 6:10
33 Charles Roland Gent 27 M 54:23 9.7 6:11



1 Laloo Wim Zomergem 38 M 48:44 16.25 3:42
2 Heymen Frederick Zomergem 45 M 50:27 15.70 3:49
3 Van Overbeke Frederik Zomergem 43 M 51:37 15.34 3:55
4 Snel Peter Kruishoutem 49 M 51:53 15.27 3:56
5 Landuyt Koen Zomergem 42 M 53:31 14.80 4:03
6 Roman Peter Melle 46 M 53:34 14.79 4:03
7 De Clercq Rudy Zevergem Deinze 59 M 54:31 14.53 4:08
8 Mynsberghe Alijn Aalter 53 M 54:51 14.44 4:09
9 Bouche Joel Ronsele 45 M 55:47 14.20 4:14
10 Van de Velde Kurt Lovendegem 48 M 57:17 13.83 4:20
11 Ingels Carl Eiland 40 M 57:17 13.83 4:20
12 Bollens Chris Ursel 57 M 57:32 13.77 4:22
13 Bral Marc Maldegem 49 M 59:09 13.39 4:29
14 Bockaert Nic Zomergem 40 M 59:11 13.38 4:29
15 De Smet Michael Zomergem 38 M 59:17 13.36 4:29
16 Lefevre Marnix Bellem 48 M 1:02:03 12.76 4:42
17 Claeys Mario Adegem 48 M 1:02:33 12.66 4:44
18 Moerman Sandra Aalter 44 Vv 1:05:26 12.10 4:57
19 Vermeire Eleman Deinze 23 M 1:07:17 11.77 5:06
20 De Kezel Marc Zomergem 52 M 1:08:12 11.61 5:10

21 Van Hecke Wim Zomergem 39 M 1:10:32 11.23 5:21



